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Men / JR
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Emyre Cole1 1
Go For It

14.300 13.650 14.55013.300 13.95013.500 83.250
9.300 9.050 9.7007.650 8.9009.200 53.800

Prelims
Finals

137.050Combined Total:

Davis Grooms2 22
Champion Gym

12.150 13.600 14.15013.650 13.25013.850 80.650
8.750 9.050 9.3008.900 9.5509.600 55.150

Prelims
Finals

135.800Combined Total:

** Brennan Pantazis3 40
Gym Nevada

14.450 12.550 14.70013.400 13.05013.550 81.700
8.300 8.900 9.5508.900 8.3008.950 52.900

Prelims
Finals

134.600Combined Total:

Ethan Esval4 74
Atlanta School

13.000 13.800 13.20012.900 13.85013.250 80.000
8.100 8.250 8.2508.200 8.6509.400 50.850

Prelims
Finals

130.850Combined Total:

Evan Hymanson5 101
Monmouth

13.550 12.500 13.75013.350 13.05013.200 79.400
8.350 7.450 8.8008.600 8.5009.550 51.250

Prelims
Finals

130.650Combined Total:

Andrew Brower6 77
US Gym DC

12.650 13.950 13.20013.550 13.20013.650 80.200
7.900 9.100 8.8008.850 8.5007.100 50.250

Prelims
Finals

130.450Combined Total:

Jacob Moore7 104
Twistars

13.700 13.250 13.00012.400 12.15013.000 77.500
8.800 9.300 8.5007.950 8.8508.900 52.300

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Daniel Yoon8 94
SCATS

13.200 12.500 13.00012.500 12.85013.500 77.550
8.650 7.900 9.1007.850 8.5009.000 51.000

Prelims
Finals

128.550Combined Total:

Timothy Kutyla9 67
US Gym DC

13.300 12.400 13.65012.000 12.30013.550 77.200
7.850 8.350 8.9007.550 9.2508.700 50.600

Prelims
Finals

127.800Combined Total:

Mitchell Brown10 105
DeVeau's

12.750 13.250 13.70012.050 13.10012.850 77.700
8.150 9.350 8.3006.500 9.0508.000 49.350

Prelims
Finals

127.050Combined Total:

Jordan Kovach11 102
Bart Conner

12.550 9.850 13.75013.250 13.25013.300 75.950
8.450 8.150 9.0008.300 8.0008.750 50.650

Prelims
Finals

126.600Combined Total:

Gareth Weiss12 108
Payke

13.400 11.750 13.60010.800 12.70013.250 75.500
8.350 9.100 9.2507.250 8.5008.500 50.950

Prelims
Finals

126.450Combined Total:

Zachary Treadway13 107
Bart Conner

13.600 11.100 13.65013.200 12.60012.700 76.850
8.500 7.750 8.9507.800 8.0508.450 49.500

Prelims
Finals

126.350Combined Total:
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Thomas Chin14 56
Gym Olympica

12.400 11.400 13.70013.050 12.25012.150 74.950
8.700 7.400 9.1508.250 8.5008.250 50.250

Prelims
Finals

125.200Combined Total:

Parker Clayton15 68
DeVeau's

13.150 11.350 13.65013.650 12.35012.300 76.450
8.300 6.350 9.4008.450 7.2508.550 48.300

Prelims
Finals

124.750Combined Total:

Socrates Gavallas16 100
Monmouth

13.400 12.050 13.70011.950 11.65012.500 75.250
8.100 8.450 8.5506.950 9.2008.150 49.400

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Rogelio Vazquez17 96
Universal

12.450 11.250 13.30011.900 13.50012.800 75.200
7.800 7.300 8.6508.550 7.4509.050 48.800

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Trevor North18 62
Hocking Valley

10.950 12.800 13.80012.600 10.70011.800 72.650
8.500 9.000 9.1507.900 7.3008.400 50.250

Prelims
Finals

122.900Combined Total:

Tristan Lopez19 92
Azarian's

13.050 12.650 13.45011.900 13.40011.100 75.550
8.150 7.700 8.6506.950 7.7508.100 47.300

Prelims
Finals

122.850Combined Total:

Barrett Weiss20 109
Payke

13.350 12.200 13.20010.950 13.35012.300 75.350
7.950 7.700 8.8506.650 8.3507.800 47.300

Prelims
Finals

122.650Combined Total:

Nicholas Guy21 93
DeVeau's

13.950 11.900 14.40011.200 11.95012.900 76.300
8.250 7.300 9.1506.200 7.5007.150 45.550

Prelims
Finals

121.850Combined Total:

Jonathan Wang22 66
NESA

12.900 12.100 13.65012.200 12.35012.200 75.400
7.900 7.000 8.8005.950 6.9008.850 45.400

Prelims
Finals

120.800Combined Total:

Blake Wilson23 55
SCEGA

12.100 10.900 13.35011.200 11.75012.200 71.500
7.950 8.050 8.8007.050 9.0507.400 48.300

Prelims
Finals

119.800Combined Total:

Darrel Yamamura24 72
Elevate

11.750 9.700 12.85011.150 12.55011.550 69.550
8.100 8.550 9.2007.950 8.3008.100 50.200

Prelims
Finals

119.750Combined Total:

Dylan Young25 99
Gym Olympica

12.100 11.950 13.55012.800 12.80010.250 73.450
8.300 7.000 0.0006.750 8.8508.450 39.350

Prelims
Finals

112.800Combined Total:
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